
St Felix Parish Sacramental Program 2024 
 

First Holy Communion – Yr 4 students or above 

Registrations open Monday 8th April 2024 

Parent’s Meeting   Wednesday 8th May 2024 

Rite of Commitment   All Masses 11th or 12th May 2024 

Preparation sessions from   Saturday 18th May to Sunday 9th June 2024 

Spiritual Day & Reconciliation Wednesday 12th June 2024 

First Holy Communion Celebration Masses on Sunday 16th June 2024 at 2.00pm & 4.00pm. 

 

 Confirmation – Yr 6 students or above 

Registrations open Monday 1st July 2024 

Parent’s Meeting   Wednesday 31st July 2024 

Rite of Commitment   All Masses 3rd  or 4th August 2024 

Preparation sessions from   Saturday 10th August to Sunday 1st Sept 2024 

Spiritual Day     Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Confirmation Celebration Mass on Wednesday 4th September 2024 at                           

6.30pm with Archbishop Anthony Fisher OP. 

 

Reconciliation – Yr 3 or above 

Registrations open Monday 30th September 2024 

Parent’s Meeting   Wednesday 23rd October 2024 

Rite of Commitment   All Masses 26th or 27th October 2024 

Preparation sessions from   Saturday 2nd November to Sunday 24th November 2024 

1st Rite Reconciliation Celebration on Wednesday 27th November 2024 at 6.30pm. 

 

 

Registration forms will be available from the Church foyer during open registration time for each 

Sacrament and handed out to Parish students. 

 

For further information contact the Parish office via email: admin@stfelixparish.org.au 
or phone: 9790 1933 during office hours. 
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